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EETEERD A SEBIREGOIM

Start of Spring Semester

I Spring Break, Easter

Recital Rehearsal
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Team Exhilarate:
February 1 - 1:00-3:00
March 8 - 3:00-5:00
March 22 - 1:00-3:00
April 12 - 1:00-3:00
May 3 - 1:00-3:00
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Team Aspire:
February 15 - 3:00-5:00
March 8 - 1:00-3:00
March 22 - 1:00-3:00
April 12 - 1:00-3:00
May 3 - 1:00-3:00
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Team Ascend:

February 15 - 1:00-3:00
April 12 - 1:00-3:00
May 3 - 1:00-3:00

05

12

19

26

April
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Q=02 0%

O7 EEE009 =10

13 14 Jotes 6 R,
20521 22 23 24

20812 8 3P GRS O

August

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

[0} 3O o/ AR oL O To T R 6 7
10 1 2 13 14
17 829 8 20591

D, 2N T 26727 (£ 28
31

Sat

04

11
18

25

Sat
01

08

15

22
29

Sun

05

12
1K

26

Sun

02

09

16

23
30



